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1 35 GRIJALVO RUIZ JAIRO ATLETIS M Sénior 8'24
2 77 VARONA MARTÍN ÓSCAR TRAGA M Sénior 8'35
3 65 SAIZ VILLEGAS JOSUA INDEPE M Sénior 8'42
4 118 GAMARRA ROMÁN DAVI C.D. A M Máster 8'43
5 170 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ IVÁ M Máster 8'46
6 105 CASAS ANTOLIN NACHO IMAGE M Máster 8'49
7 179 SANTAMARIA MARCOS FE TRAGA M Máster 8'51
8 48 MARTIN LOPEZ ALEJANDR DEPRO M Sénior 8'56
9 70 SANTAMARIA OSCAR M Sénior 8'57

10 64 SAIZ MARTINEZ JAIME M Sénior 8'59 Sí
11 143 MARIN DAVID HACIE M Máster 9'06
12 3 ANTÓN GARCÍA ADRIÁN ARLAN M Sénior 9'07 Sí
13 198 ARROYO SERNA MARIO QUÉ BIE M Sub-18-20 9'09
14 15 DE LA VILLA LOZANO JUA M Sénior 9'15
15 171 RUIZ SANZ DIEGO BURGO M Máster 9'17
16 89 ANTÓN GARCÍA AGUSTÍN M Máster 9'18 Sí
17 156 ORCAJO CALVO SERGIO ORCAJ M Máster 9'21
18 85 ALONSO COSGROVE CA M Máster 9'25
19 58 ORTEGA CAMARERO SER M Sénior 9'29 Sí
20 34 GONZÁLEZ OROZCO DAV CLUB D M Sénior 9'29
21 182 SANZ RODRÍGUEZ DAVID ARLAN M Máster 9'30 Sí
22 74 SEGURA ASTURIAS LAURA IMAGE F Sénior 9'33
23 174 SAIZ GÓMEZ LUIS CARLOS C.D.TR M Máster 9'35
24 71 SANTAMARIA GONZALE M Sénior 9'41
25 109 DE LA CALLE JULIAN SANT IMAGE M Máster 9'41
26 78 VELASCO EIZAGUIRRE IKE M Sénior 9'43
27 102 CALVO ORCAJO JOSE FE M Máster 9'51 Sí
28 139 LADRÓN GALINDO ÁNGE TRAGA M Máster 9'54
29 43 LOPE ROMERO RODRIGO M Sénior 9'57 Sí
30 192 USABIAGA ALONSO BEG ORCAJ F Máster 9'58
31 217 DE LLANOS ORTEGA MAR IMAGE F Sub-16 10'04 Sí
32 110 DE LLANOS FERNÁNDEZ A M Máster 10'06 Sí
33 80 VILLAN RODRIGO JAVIER M Sénior 10'08
34 224 LA ROCA MARTÍNEZ HUG M Sub-16 10'10 Sí
35 17 DE SA MERINERO TELMO J M Sénior 10'11
36 135 IBÁÑEZ RUIZ PABLO APOLO M Máster 10'12
37 178 SÁNCHEZ IBAÑEZ JUAN C M Máster 10'13
38 219 DOBARCO BONAL JUAN M Sub-16 10'13
39 195 VICARIO PÉREZ PEDRO M Máster 10'16
40 207 ORDORICA NEBREDA MA M Sub-18-20 10'21
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41 108 CUESTA ROMERO ALBERT IMAGE M Máster 10'23
42 21 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA LAU TRIATL F Sénior 10'27
43 81 VILLARROEL SAINZ MARTA APOLO M Sénior 10'28
44 67 SALDAÑA CALVO BRUNO UNIVER M Sénior 10'29
45 127 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ AL UBU C M Máster 10'33
46 16 DE LOS MOZOS GARCI M Sénior 10'33
47 47 MARINA SAEZ CARLOS M Sénior 10'34
48 221 HERRERA ARRIBAS DIEGO M Sub-16 10'36
49 104 CARCEDO FERNANDEZ BE F Máster 10'39
50 115 DOMINGO REDONDO AL ZAPATR M Máster 10'40
51 76 TORRES REVILLA PABLO BURGO M Sénior 10'41 Sí
52 5 ARAUZO HOYA DIEGO M Sénior 10'42
53 95 ARROYO REDONDO FRAN 19:30 T M Máster 10'43
54 130 GONZÁLEZ SAIZ RODRIGO #HACI M Máster 10'44
55 75 SIENES PASCUAL FERNAN M Sénior 10'45
56 101 CALLEJA ESTEBAN ASER TODOT M Máster 10'46
57 7 ARROYO RUIZ IVAN M Sénior 10'51 Sí
58 222 HERREROS RELLO RODRIG M Sub-16 10'52
59 212 ROMERO VEGA EDUARD M Sub-18-20 10'54
60 154 NÚÑEZ JORGE M Máster 10'59
61 116 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ N M Máster 11'00
62 166 RODRIGO RODRIGO M Máster 11'03
63 220 GONZÁLEZ RODRIGO MA M Sub-16 11'03
64 45 LÓPEZ GUTIÉRREZ RODRIG M Sénior 11'12
65 41 LARA PICON MIGUEL M Sénior 11'16 Sí
66 96 BARREDO RODRIGO M Máster 11'20
67 49 MARTÍN TRIANA JOSÉ ANT M Sénior 11'21
68 185 SEPULVEDA MARTINO RO UNIVER F Máster 11'27
69 94 ARRIBAS ANGULO DANIEL NEBRE M Máster 11'30
70 72 SANTILLÁN GARCÍA RODR FRENTE M Sénior 11'31
71 227 PALACIOS PALACIN ERIC IMAGE M Sub-16 11'32
72 200 CALDERÓN CÁMARA ÓS M Sub-18-20 11'33
73 188 SOLANO GALLO MIGUEL M Máster 11'33
74 55 MUÑOZ LÓPEZ ANDREA HACIE F Sénior 11'33
75 176 SALDAÑA OROZCO ALBE M Máster 11'36
76 125 GONZALEZ DE LA SERNA I M Máster 11'36
77 137 IVANOV PAUL ROBERT M Máster 11'40
78 119 GARCIA CRESPO LUIS PED IMAGE M Máster 11'41
79 196 YÁÑEZ ORTEGA FÉLIX TERRITO M Máster 11'42
80 169 RODRÍGUEZ CALCERRAD M Máster 11'54
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81 160 PELAYO SALGADO ANGE UBU C F Sub-18-20 11'54
82 214 BRIONES DIEZ BELÉN F Sub-16 11'57
83 124 GONZÁLEZ CARO FRANCI M Máster 12'02
84 191 URIEN GUTIÉRREZ EVELIA ARLAN F Máster 12'04
85 151 MUÑOZ OLMEDO JUAN J MUNAB M Máster 12'10
86 54 MÍNGUEZ PÉREZ JOSÉ MA M Sénior 12'10 Sí
87 61 REVILLA ROMERO IVAN NEBRE M Sénior 12'12
88 202 CANTERO CABAÑES BORJ M Sub-18-20 12'12
89 63 RUIZ ALEJANDRO M Sénior 12'14
90 83 YÁÑEZ ORTEGA MARIELA TERRITO F Sénior 12'17
91 1 ÁLAMO GUTIÉRREZ ADRIÁ M Sénior 12'18
92 120 GARCIA RIAÑO RICARDO M Máster 12'22
93 194 VELASCO MORENO PEDR M Máster 12'29
94 33 GONZÁLEZ CAMPO FERN M Sénior 12'34
95 126 GONZÁLEZ DE LA VIUDA J M Máster 12'37
96 162 PELAYO CANO RAIMUND M Máster 12'38
97 114 DOBARCO LOPEZ EDUAR M Máster 12'42
98 136 IGLESIAS DÍEZ JAIME TRAGA M Máster 12'45
99 180 SANTIDRIAN NAVARRO J CARC M Máster 12'48
100 14 DE ANCOS PINEDA JORG M Sénior 12'57
101 2 AMOR ALONSO MONTSE F Sénior 13'03 Sí
102 177 SALGADO DIEZ MARIA F Máster 13'04
103 19 ESTEBAN CITORES ARIADN F Sénior 13'06
104 37 HERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDE M Sénior 13'09 Sí
105 189 TEMIÑO RUIZ CARLOS M Máster 13'14 Sí
106 164 PINEDA ARIZMENDI DAVID M Máster 13'17
107 147 MOLINA MARTÍNEZ FRAN M Máster 13'18
108 4 ANTÓN SANTAMARÍA PAU F Sénior 13'33
109 158 ORTUÑEZ ROSA TRAGA F Máster 13'46
110 218 DE MIGUEL HERNANDEZ J M Sub-16 13'52
111 111 DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ RO M Máster 13'52
112 88 ANDRES MARTINEZ VICEN ARLAN M Máster 13'57
113 99 CABAÑES GUTIERREZ ROD M Máster 13'59
114 40 LARA IZQUIERDO ISABEL F Sénior 13'59 Sí
115 122 GONZÁLEZ ARRIBAS JOSÉ M Máster 14'08
116 193 VALDIVIELSO MARIA JESU MIERC F Máster 14'10
117 161 PASCUAL ESCUDERO GER M Máster 14'10
118 31 GAVILÁN PERNIA PATRICI F Sénior 14'17
119 10 CANTERO DIAZ AITOR M Sénior 14'21
120 32 GÓMEZ DÍAZ DANIEL M Sénior 14'22
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121 190 TEMIÑO RUIZ MIGUEL M Máster 14'22 Sí
122 25 GARCÍA ARAUZO ASÍS M Sénior 14'26
123 90 ARANZANA CORRALES PIL IMAGE F Máster 14'26
124 86 ALONSO COSGROVE VIC M Máster 14'37
125 152 NAVARRO SANCHO MARI F Máster 14'37
126 27 GARCÍA CANTERO LAURA F Sénior 14'38
127 112 DEL CAMPO ARRIETA ÁLV M Máster 14'41
128 57 NEBREDA LOZANO ELENA F Sénior 14'43
129 39 IZQUIERDO ORTEGA HENA F Sénior 14'43
130 26 GARCÍA BLANCO LOREN F Sénior 14'47
131 100 CALDERÓN RIAÑO JOSÉ M Máster 14'49
132 9 CANTERO ELENA F Sénior 14'55
133 30 GARCÍA SANCHO MARIN F Sénior 14'59
134 20 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO VICT F Sénior 15'07
135 167 RODRIGO CAMINERO DA M Máster 15'16
136 141 LOPEZ ORCAJO JESUS M Máster 15'38
137 205 IZQUIERDO PUENTE ANDR F Sub-18-20 15'57 Sí
138 18 DEL RIO LIDIA F Sénior 15'58 Sí
139 52 MARTINEZ HERNANDO NU F Sénior 15'58
140 59 PALOMO PUENTE SANDR F Sénior 15'59 Si
141 150 MORCILLO FERNÁNDEZ FR M Máster 15'59
142 131 GUINEA GALLO ENRIQUE M Máster 16'07 Sí
143 92 ARCE MERINO JOSE RAM M Máster 16'08
144 117 GALLARDO GUTIÉRREZ OS MIERC M Máster 16'10
145 134 IBÁÑEZ MERINO MÓNICA MIERC F Máster 16'10
146 97 BARTOLOMÉ SÁNCHEZ NA MIERC M Máster 16'11
147 153 NOGALES PÉREZ ÓSCAR MIERC M Máster 16'11
148 103 CANTADOR CECILIA FRA MIERC M Máster 16'11
149 168 RODRÍGUES TAMAYO BELI MIERC F Máster 16'12
150 84 ABAJO ATANES ROBERTO MIERC M Máster 16'12
151 38 HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ I MIERC F Sénior 16'13
152 98 BARUQUE SERNA PALOM MIERC F Máster 16'13
153 225 MAGDALENA DIEZ AROA F Sub-16 16'14
154 87 ALONSO ORTIZ JOSE MARI MIERC M Máster 16'15
155 73 SAÚCO ANTON BRENDA F Sénior 16'42
156 187 SERRANO LARA HUGO M Máster 16'42 Sí
157 133 IBÁÑEZ HERNANDO ANGE M Máster 16'43
158 223 IBAÑEZ ALBA F Sub-16 16'44
159 138 IZQUIERDO BRIONES MON F Máster 16'45
160 62 RODRÍGUEZ MOLINERO N F Sénior 17'01 Sí
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161 145 MARTÍNEZ ORTEGA EDUA M Máster 17'02
162 213 BAYON MARTINEZ AGUED F Sub-16 17'06 Sí
163 129 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ SAMUEL M Máster 17'06
164 216 CARPINTERO GARCIA CEL F Sub-16 17'06 Sí
165 123 GONZÁLEZ AYALA Mª CA ARLAN F Máster 17'38 Sí
166 44 LÓPEZ GUTIÉRREZ REBECA F Sénior 17'40
167 36 GUIJARRO RAMOS LARA F Sénior 17'57
168 144 MARTÍN MARTÍN CARMEN F Máster 17'58
169 172 SAEZ BLANCA F Máster 19'37
170 206 IZQUIERDO SAEZ ALEJO M Sub-18-20 19'45 Sí
171 183 SANZ SÁNCHEZ MIGUEL A M Máster 20'23
172 106 CERRATOS LÓPEZ JAVIER M Máster 20'23
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Sub-16 (13)

Mujeres (6)
1 217 DE LLANOS ORTEGA MAR IMAGE F Sub-16 10'04
2 214 BRIONES DIEZ BELÉN F Sub-16 11'57
3 225 MAGDALENA DIEZ AROA F Sub-16 16'14
4 223 IBAÑEZ ALBA F Sub-16 16'44
5 213 BAYON MARTINEZ AGUED F Sub-16 17'06
6 216 CARPINTERO GARCIA CEL F Sub-16 17'06

Hombres (7)
1 224 LA ROCA MARTÍNEZ HUG M Sub-16 10'10
2 219 DOBARCO BONAL JUAN M Sub-16 10'13
3 221 HERRERA ARRIBAS DIEGO M Sub-16 10'36
4 222 HERREROS RELLO RODRIG M Sub-16 10'52
5 220 GONZÁLEZ RODRIGO MA M Sub-16 11'03
6 227 PALACIOS PALACIN ERIC IMAGE M Sub-16 11'32
7 218 DE MIGUEL HERNANDEZ J M Sub-16 13'52

Sub-18-20 (8)

Mujeres (2)
1 160 PELAYO SALGADO ANGE UBU C F Sub-18-20 11'54
2 205 IZQUIERDO PUENTE ANDR F Sub-18-20 15'57

Hombres (6)
1 198 ARROYO SERNA MARIO QUÉ BIE M Sub-18-20 9'09
2 207 ORDORICA NEBREDA MA M Sub-18-20 10'21
3 212 ROMERO VEGA EDUARD M Sub-18-20 10'54
4 200 CALDERÓN CÁMARA ÓS M Sub-18-20 11'33
5 202 CANTERO CABAÑES BORJ M Sub-18-20 12'12
6 206 IZQUIERDO SAEZ ALEJO M Sub-18-20 19'45

Sénior (61)

Mujeres (24)
1 74 SEGURA ASTURIAS LAURA IMAGE F Sénior 9'33
2 21 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA LAU TRIATL F Sénior 10'27
3 55 MUÑOZ LÓPEZ ANDREA HACIE F Sénior 11'33
4 83 YÁÑEZ ORTEGA MARIELA TERRITO F Sénior 12'17
5 2 AMOR ALONSO MONTSE F Sénior 13'03
6 19 ESTEBAN CITORES ARIADN F Sénior 13'06
7 4 ANTÓN SANTAMARÍA PAU F Sénior 13'33
8 40 LARA IZQUIERDO ISABEL F Sénior 13'59
9 31 GAVILÁN PERNIA PATRICI F Sénior 14'17
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Mujeres  (continuo)
10 27 GARCÍA CANTERO LAURA F Sénior 14'38
11 57 NEBREDA LOZANO ELENA F Sénior 14'43
12 39 IZQUIERDO ORTEGA HENA F Sénior 14'43
13 26 GARCÍA BLANCO LOREN F Sénior 14'47
14 9 CANTERO ELENA F Sénior 14'55
15 30 GARCÍA SANCHO MARIN F Sénior 14'59
16 20 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO VICT F Sénior 15'07
17 18 DEL RIO LIDIA F Sénior 15'58
18 52 MARTINEZ HERNANDO NU F Sénior 15'58
19 59 PALOMO PUENTE SANDR F Sénior 15'59
20 38 HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ I MIERC F Sénior 16'13
21 73 SAÚCO ANTON BRENDA F Sénior 16'42
22 62 RODRÍGUEZ MOLINERO N F Sénior 17'01
23 44 LÓPEZ GUTIÉRREZ REBECA F Sénior 17'40
24 36 GUIJARRO RAMOS LARA F Sénior 17'57

Hombres (37)
1 35 GRIJALVO RUIZ JAIRO ATLETIS M Sénior 8'24
2 77 VARONA MARTÍN ÓSCAR TRAGA M Sénior 8'35
3 65 SAIZ VILLEGAS JOSUA INDEPE M Sénior 8'42
4 48 MARTIN LOPEZ ALEJANDR DEPRO M Sénior 8'56
5 70 SANTAMARIA OSCAR M Sénior 8'57
6 64 SAIZ MARTINEZ JAIME M Sénior 8'59
7 3 ANTÓN GARCÍA ADRIÁN ARLAN M Sénior 9'07
8 15 DE LA VILLA LOZANO JUA M Sénior 9'15
9 58 ORTEGA CAMARERO SER M Sénior 9'29
10 34 GONZÁLEZ OROZCO DAV CLUB D M Sénior 9'29
11 71 SANTAMARIA GONZALE M Sénior 9'41
12 78 VELASCO EIZAGUIRRE IKE M Sénior 9'43
13 43 LOPE ROMERO RODRIGO M Sénior 9'57
14 80 VILLAN RODRIGO JAVIER M Sénior 10'08
15 17 DE SA MERINERO TELMO J M Sénior 10'11
16 81 VILLARROEL SAINZ MARTA APOLO M Sénior 10'28
17 67 SALDAÑA CALVO BRUNO UNIVER M Sénior 10'29
18 16 DE LOS MOZOS GARCI M Sénior 10'33
19 47 MARINA SAEZ CARLOS M Sénior 10'34
20 76 TORRES REVILLA PABLO BURGO M Sénior 10'41
21 5 ARAUZO HOYA DIEGO M Sénior 10'42
22 75 SIENES PASCUAL FERNAN M Sénior 10'45
23 7 ARROYO RUIZ IVAN M Sénior 10'51
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24 45 LÓPEZ GUTIÉRREZ RODRIG M Sénior 11'12
25 41 LARA PICON MIGUEL M Sénior 11'16
26 49 MARTÍN TRIANA JOSÉ ANT M Sénior 11'21
27 72 SANTILLÁN GARCÍA RODR FRENTE M Sénior 11'31
28 54 MÍNGUEZ PÉREZ JOSÉ MA M Sénior 12'10
29 61 REVILLA ROMERO IVAN NEBRE M Sénior 12'12
30 63 RUIZ ALEJANDRO M Sénior 12'14
31 1 ÁLAMO GUTIÉRREZ ADRIÁ M Sénior 12'18
32 33 GONZÁLEZ CAMPO FERN M Sénior 12'34
33 14 DE ANCOS PINEDA JORG M Sénior 12'57
34 37 HERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDE M Sénior 13'09
35 10 CANTERO DIAZ AITOR M Sénior 14'21
36 32 GÓMEZ DÍAZ DANIEL M Sénior 14'22
37 25 GARCÍA ARAUZO ASÍS M Sénior 14'26

Máster (90)

Mujeres (16)
1 192 USABIAGA ALONSO BEG ORCAJ F Máster 9'58
2 104 CARCEDO FERNANDEZ BE F Máster 10'39
3 185 SEPULVEDA MARTINO RO UNIVER F Máster 11'27
4 191 URIEN GUTIÉRREZ EVELIA ARLAN F Máster 12'04
5 177 SALGADO DIEZ MARIA F Máster 13'04
6 158 ORTUÑEZ ROSA TRAGA F Máster 13'46
7 193 VALDIVIELSO MARIA JESU MIERC F Máster 14'10
8 90 ARANZANA CORRALES PIL IMAGE F Máster 14'26
9 152 NAVARRO SANCHO MARI F Máster 14'37
10 134 IBÁÑEZ MERINO MÓNICA MIERC F Máster 16'10
11 168 RODRÍGUES TAMAYO BELI MIERC F Máster 16'12
12 98 BARUQUE SERNA PALOM MIERC F Máster 16'13
13 138 IZQUIERDO BRIONES MON F Máster 16'45
14 123 GONZÁLEZ AYALA Mª CA ARLAN F Máster 17'38
15 144 MARTÍN MARTÍN CARMEN F Máster 17'58
16 172 SAEZ BLANCA F Máster 19'37

Hombres (74)
1 118 GAMARRA ROMÁN DAVI C.D. A M Máster 8'43
2 170 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ IVÁ M Máster 8'46
3 105 CASAS ANTOLIN NACHO IMAGE M Máster 8'49
4 179 SANTAMARIA MARCOS FE TRAGA M Máster 8'51
5 143 MARIN DAVID HACIE M Máster 9'06
6 171 RUIZ SANZ DIEGO BURGO M Máster 9'17
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7 89 ANTÓN GARCÍA AGUSTÍN M Máster 9'18
8 156 ORCAJO CALVO SERGIO ORCAJ M Máster 9'21
9 85 ALONSO COSGROVE CA M Máster 9'25
10 182 SANZ RODRÍGUEZ DAVID ARLAN M Máster 9'30
11 174 SAIZ GÓMEZ LUIS CARLOS C.D.TR M Máster 9'35
12 109 DE LA CALLE JULIAN SANT IMAGE M Máster 9'41
13 102 CALVO ORCAJO JOSE FE M Máster 9'51
14 139 LADRÓN GALINDO ÁNGE TRAGA M Máster 9'54
15 110 DE LLANOS FERNÁNDEZ A M Máster 10'06
16 135 IBÁÑEZ RUIZ PABLO APOLO M Máster 10'12
17 178 SÁNCHEZ IBAÑEZ JUAN C M Máster 10'13
18 195 VICARIO PÉREZ PEDRO M Máster 10'16
19 108 CUESTA ROMERO ALBERT IMAGE M Máster 10'23
20 127 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ AL UBU C M Máster 10'33
21 115 DOMINGO REDONDO AL ZAPATR M Máster 10'40
22 95 ARROYO REDONDO FRAN 19:30 T M Máster 10'43
23 130 GONZÁLEZ SAIZ RODRIGO #HACI M Máster 10'44
24 101 CALLEJA ESTEBAN ASER TODOT M Máster 10'46
25 154 NÚÑEZ JORGE M Máster 10'59
26 116 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ N M Máster 11'00
27 166 RODRIGO RODRIGO M Máster 11'03
28 96 BARREDO RODRIGO M Máster 11'20
29 94 ARRIBAS ANGULO DANIEL NEBRE M Máster 11'30
30 188 SOLANO GALLO MIGUEL M Máster 11'33
31 176 SALDAÑA OROZCO ALBE M Máster 11'36
32 125 GONZALEZ DE LA SERNA I M Máster 11'36
33 137 IVANOV PAUL ROBERT M Máster 11'40
34 119 GARCIA CRESPO LUIS PED IMAGE M Máster 11'41
35 196 YÁÑEZ ORTEGA FÉLIX TERRITO M Máster 11'42
36 169 RODRÍGUEZ CALCERRAD M Máster 11'54
37 124 GONZÁLEZ CARO FRANCI M Máster 12'02
38 151 MUÑOZ OLMEDO JUAN J MUNAB M Máster 12'10
39 120 GARCIA RIAÑO RICARDO M Máster 12'22
40 194 VELASCO MORENO PEDR M Máster 12'29
41 126 GONZÁLEZ DE LA VIUDA J M Máster 12'37
42 162 PELAYO CANO RAIMUND M Máster 12'38
43 114 DOBARCO LOPEZ EDUAR M Máster 12'42
44 136 IGLESIAS DÍEZ JAIME TRAGA M Máster 12'45
45 180 SANTIDRIAN NAVARRO J CARC M Máster 12'48
46 189 TEMIÑO RUIZ CARLOS M Máster 13'14
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx Cat Tiempo
km/h

Pmd

Hombres  (continuo)
47 164 PINEDA ARIZMENDI DAVID M Máster 13'17
48 147 MOLINA MARTÍNEZ FRAN M Máster 13'18
49 111 DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ RO M Máster 13'52
50 88 ANDRES MARTINEZ VICEN ARLAN M Máster 13'57
51 99 CABAÑES GUTIERREZ ROD M Máster 13'59
52 122 GONZÁLEZ ARRIBAS JOSÉ M Máster 14'08
53 161 PASCUAL ESCUDERO GER M Máster 14'10
54 190 TEMIÑO RUIZ MIGUEL M Máster 14'22
55 86 ALONSO COSGROVE VIC M Máster 14'37
56 112 DEL CAMPO ARRIETA ÁLV M Máster 14'41
57 100 CALDERÓN RIAÑO JOSÉ M Máster 14'49
58 167 RODRIGO CAMINERO DA M Máster 15'16
59 141 LOPEZ ORCAJO JESUS M Máster 15'38
60 150 MORCILLO FERNÁNDEZ FR M Máster 15'59
61 131 GUINEA GALLO ENRIQUE M Máster 16'07
62 92 ARCE MERINO JOSE RAM M Máster 16'08
63 117 GALLARDO GUTIÉRREZ OS MIERC M Máster 16'10
64 97 BARTOLOMÉ SÁNCHEZ NA MIERC M Máster 16'11
65 153 NOGALES PÉREZ ÓSCAR MIERC M Máster 16'11
66 103 CANTADOR CECILIA FRA MIERC M Máster 16'11
67 84 ABAJO ATANES ROBERTO MIERC M Máster 16'12
68 87 ALONSO ORTIZ JOSE MARI MIERC M Máster 16'15
69 187 SERRANO LARA HUGO M Máster 16'42
70 133 IBÁÑEZ HERNANDO ANGE M Máster 16'43
71 145 MARTÍNEZ ORTEGA EDUA M Máster 17'02
72 129 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ SAMUEL M Máster 17'06
73 183 SANZ SÁNCHEZ MIGUEL A M Máster 20'23
74 106 CERRATOS LÓPEZ JAVIER M Máster 20'23


	1ClasificacionesSanSilvestreLermaAbsoluta30122022
	ClasificacionesSanSilvestreLermaAbsolutaCategorias30122022

